
KODIAK MIDDLE / HIGH SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 6 Updated September 25, 2023 
MORNING

7:12 Store
7:15 11410 Russian Creek Road
7:16 Russian Creek Road @ Leta
7:19 Russian Creek Road @ Osin Turnaround
7:20 Russian Ck @ Willow Circle
7:21 Russian CK@Panamaroff
7:26 Chiniak Dr @ Alitak (Red Gate)
7:27 841 Sargent Creek
7:27 921 Sargent Creek
7:28 Sargent Creek Rd @ Kalsin
7:30 Kalsin @ Ugak
7:33 10836 Middle Bay Dr
7:35 10981 Lake Orbin Dr @ Lake Orbin Cir
7:35 Lake Orbin @ Women's Bay
7:37 11446 Middle Bay Dr
7:37 11513 Middle Bay Dr
7:38 11555 Middle Bay Dr
7.39 11731 Middle Bay Dr
7:40 11942 Middle Bay Dr
7:42 12110 Bells Flats Rd
7:44 Bells Flats Rd @ Otter Bus Shelter
7:46 10928 Bells Flats Rd
7:48 Salmonberry Rd @ Bells Flats Rd

8:17 Drop-Off at Kodiak High School


